PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: Playground Removal and Installation
RFP #: 22-0308-P

Company Name

Playmore Recreational Products and Services
PlayPower LT Farmington Inc

Kompan Inc

Bliss Products and Services

Playcore Wisconsin DBA GameTime

Point Total
898.00
654.00
604.75
412.75
156.75

Ranking
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