## PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: Playground Removal and Installation RFP #: 22-0308-P

Company Name	<b>Point Total</b>	Ranking
Playmore Recreational Products and Services	898.00	1
PlayPower LT Farmington Inc	654.00	2
Kompan Inc	604.75	3
Bliss Products and Services	412.75	4
Playcore Wisconsin DBA GameTime	156.75	5